
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH
Lit: Kathmandu, On Killing a Tree(poem), Supp: A House is not a Home.; 

Integrated Grammar

Textual work, question & answers, VBQ, 

Grammar

HINDI Revision , Grammar Textual work

KANNADA  Harlile,  Grammar , Revision Textual work

MATHS Ch; Stasistics,  Ch; Circles Textual work

SCIENCE Bio :- Improvement in food resources Textual work

SST
History: Nazism and the rise of Hitler. Democratic Politics: Electoral; 

Politics.
Concept map, notes and lesson summary

IT L-7 Keyboard skills List the all keyboard keys

2/12/2024

9/12/2024 to

16/12/24

14/12/24

18/12/24

21/12/24

23/12/24

24/12/24

26/12/24 to

1/1/2025

2/1/2025 School Re-opens

Second Saturday Holiday

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  DECEMBER 2024 STD - 9 TH

 

                        IMPORTANT DATES

Revision & Notebook scrutiny 

Post Mid Term Unit Test (UT 2)

Field Trip for 7th, 8th and 9th std

Post mid Term - PTM

Christmas celebration

Visit to Old Age Home

Winter Holiday


