GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2024 STD - 9 TH		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	<b>Lit</b> : Kathmandu, On Killing a Tree( <b>poem</b> ), <b>Supp</b> : A House is not a Home.; Integrated Grammar	Textual work, question & answers, VBQ, Grammar
HINDI	Revision, Grammar	Textual work
KANNADA	Harlile, Grammar, Revision	Textual work
MATHS	Ch; Stasistics, Ch; Circles	Textual work
SCIENCE	Bio :- Improvement in food resources	Textual work
SST	<u>History:</u> Nazism and the rise of Hitler. <u>Democratic Politics:</u> Electoral; Politics.	Concept map, notes and lesson summary
IT	L-7 Keyboard skills	List the all keyboard keys
IMPORTANT DATES		
2/12/2024	Revision & Notebook scrutiny	
9/12/2024 to	Post Mid Term Unit Test (UT 2)	
16/12/24	Casand Catanday Haliday	
14/12/24 18/12/24	Second Saturday Holiday Field Trip for 7th, 8th and 9th std	
21/12/24	Post mid Term - PTM	
23/12/24	Visit to Old Age Home	
24/12/24	Christmas celebration	
	Christinas celeuration	
26/12/24 to 1/1/2025	Winter Holiday	
2/1/2025	School Re-opens	